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RP Attends iLandscape

Last week our staff attended iLandscape 2024, the premier industry event for
Illinois and Wisconsin. The show offers education seminars, hands-on workshops,
early exposure to new products and equipment, and so much more. Our team
embraces these learning opportunities to ensure we are perfectly positioned to
meet your needs and exceed your expectations in the coming season.

Did we mention that we won two awards? It was such a thrill for the RP staff to be
recognized by our peers for the team's hard work and commitment to excellence
in both the Construction and Maintenance categories.

http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
https://youtu.be/fEyMk4_zNlA
https://www.rosboroughpartners.com/rp-services/garden-stewardship/
https://www.rosboroughpartners.com/plant-health-care/


Here are a few glimpses into this important and fun exhibition:

As we get ready for the 2024 season
rollout in just a couple of months, it is
critically important for us to be prepared
for your landscape transformations.
That dedication is quite literally why we
do what we do.
For a fully immersed experience of the
show, click the video link >>>

 



Garden Steward Team
With regularly scheduled maintenance
completed for the season, the Garden Steward
team will be focused the following:

Winter pruning (as weather permits)
Snow services (as contracted)
Remove holiday lights

Plant Health Care
CLOSED UNTIL SPRING

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Matt Johnson: 224/612-3319 / matt@rosboroughpartners.com

Garden Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Bill Marty: 224/471-7904 / wmarty@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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